
All dates subject to change 

 

 

Residential dates 

Induction & First Study Block Monday 11th – Wednesday 13th September 2023 

Second Study Block Monday 11th – Tuesday 12th December 2023 

Third Study Block Monday 26th – Tuesday 27th February 2024 

Fourth Study Block Monday 15th – Tuesday 16th April 2024 

 

Plus: e-seminars: Online seminars from 4.00pm - 5.00pm (as indicated below) 

e-seminars: Friday 6th October 2023 

 Friday 24th November 2023 

 Friday 12th January 2024 

 Friday 2nd February 2024 

 

   

  

 
 
 

 
 MA Applied Theology  

Lecture Dates for Year 1 Students 2023-24 
 



All dates subject to change 

 

 

Residential dates 

Induction & First Study Block Thursday 14th – Friday 15th September 2023 

Second Study Block Thursday 14th – Friday 15th  December 2023 

Third Study Block Thursday 29th February - Friday 1st March 2024 

Fourth Study Block Thursday 18th – Friday 19th April 2024 

Dissertation Day Friday 21st June 2024 (times tbc) 

 

Plus: e-seminars: Online seminars from 4.00pm - 5.00pm (as indicated below) 

e-seminars: Friday 13th October 2023 

 Friday 10th November 2023 

 Friday 15th March 2024 

 Friday 3rd May 2024 

 Friday 17th May 2024 

 Friday 7th June 2024 

 

 
 
 

 
 MA Applied Theology  

Lecture Dates for Year 2 Students 2023-24 
 


